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Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/10/2022

Showbill: 139 Class: PHBA 3560 PB Amt Trail 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright, James 'Goose' Ballard, Don McDuffee, R David Terrell

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Roxann Guthrie
Vassar, MI2015

Vs On The Roan Again

PHBA - 90523

Kelsey Guthrie Rudy

PHBA - 49154

1178

Sire/Dam: (VS Code Red x Bodacious Miss Bee)

2

Z
Reagan Boswell
Dayton, TX2014

Exquisite Courtney

PHBA - 90131

Reagan Boswell

PHBA - 107247

1155

Sire/Dam: (Exquisite Zippo x To Be Admired )

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1178
1155

1178
1155

3rd Judge: 

1178
1155

4th Judge: 

1178
1155

1
2

Daren 
Wright

James 
'Goose' 
Ballard

Don 
McDuffee

R David 
Terrell


